Siti Networks Limited

List of claims received from Opertional Creditors as on 30 October 2023

Sr. No.

O 00 N Oy U1 A WN =

O ol ol oo udDDDMDMDNMNDAEDNDEDNDWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNEEFERF B B 2 2 2 2 2
U N> WNFHOUOUWONOODUDNMNWNEOUOUONOODUDNWNEOWOUONOOUDNMNWNEOWOUONOUMNMNWDNEREO

Particulars

Aaradhya Infotech Pvt. Ltd

ACS System Solutions

Anitha S

Aquatech Enterprises

Arya Omnitalk Wireless Solutions Pvt Ltd
Ashok Vasdev and Sons HUF

Asirithalli Cable Works

Bharti Airtel Limited (Bandwidth)

Bharti Airtel Limited (Broadband)

Binary Global Ltd

Bright House Cleaning Services

C Shivakumar

Celebrities Management Pvt Ltd
Choudhary Diginetwork Pvt Ltd

CM Keshavamurthy

Conexia Broadband LLP

Culver Max Entertainment Pvt Ltd (Sony)
Dhananjaya

Dish TV India Limited

DNS Associates

Dushyant Singh

DVC Express Logistics Pvt. Ltd.

Eenadu Television Pvt Ltd

Eenadu Television Pvt Ltd

Eluru Siti Digital

Embee Software Private Limited

Enaviya information Technologies Pvt Ltd
Eros International Media Ltd

Gadivemula Digital Communications
Ganesh Siti Cable Network

Gemini TV Distribution Services Private Limited

Gigatel Solutions Pvt Ltd

Hemamalini K D

Hewlett Packard Enterprise India Pvt Ltd
Horizon Broadcast LLP

Instant Procurement Pvt Ltd

J9 Cable Network

Jadcherla Communication Network
Jaggampeta Digital Network

JKSS & Associates

JML Communication

Junendra Cable & Dish Network

K C Nanda Devi

Kal Media Services Pty Ltd

Kalkasoft Infotech Pvt Ltd

L Balaji

Lalith Venkateshwara Cable TV Network
Laxmi Services

Link InTime India Private Limited
M.P. Veerachandran & Jayalakshmi
M/S Discovery Communications India
Majunatha Cable Network

Mari Gowda N

Mehta Infocom Pvt Ltd

Mind Machine Interface Pty Ltd

Amount Claimed

1,02,333
1,36,880
3,866
4,010
7,434
60,000
3,06,989
4,01,85,705
1,18,000
17,59,352
24,140
2,704
1,79,228
13,10,801
1,296
9,35,037
27,02,82,872
1,296
15,13,42,765
11,58,265
1,35,918
3,68,018
4,30,89,632
1,60,513
1,61,865
1,91,86,427
42,480
36,83,014
1,84,588
2,81,885
2,42,71,837
5,07,178
7,868
11,79,106
24,60,055
9,78,114
94,835
1,49,872
7,764
4,36,600
8,06,060
51,082
4,071
30,53,079
27,140
23,218
1,14,324
7,500
2,58,021
37,332
6,36,99,902
47,049
3,380
20,28,259
14,50,040

Amount Admitted

10,00,000

31,982
31,17,597

1,74,41,371
61,583

14,25,463

Amount
Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification

2,553

Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
11,19,995

Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
1,58,265

Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
10,498

5,65,417

Under Verification
Under Verification
68,30,466
4,45,595

Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
1,51,155

Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
18,249

Under Verification
Under Verification
12

Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
24,577



Sr. No.

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Particulars

MP Cable Network

MS Support Services Pvt Ltd

Nagravision India Pvt Ltd

Narla Lakshmi Tulasi Communications

New Sattlinker Communication

NTT Global Data Centers & Cloud Infrastructure India Private Limite
NTT Global Data Centers & Cloud Infrastructure India Private Limite

Amount Claimed

32,172
8,40,782
1,19,70,090
2,74,897
1,99,120
40,91,028
74,650

Amount Admitted

Amount
Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification
Under Verification



Amount

Sr. No. Particulars Amount Claimed Amount Admitted e L.
Verification

63 Ocean Cables (India) Private Limited 18,37,931 - Under Verification
64 Ocean Unicare Security Services Pvt. Ltd. 2,10,824 - Under Verification
65 P.M. Relocations Private Limited 3,24,500 - Under Verification
66 Penta Gun Protection 8,25,661 - Under Verification
67 Power Grid Corporation of India 1,03,68,298 - Under Verification
68 Prakriti Kitchenette Pvt Ltd 16,935 - Under Verification
69 Protect and Serve Security and Facility Services 54,260 - Under Verification
70 Radha T 6,722 - Under Verification
71 Radiant Power Solutions 2,82,594 - Under Verification
72 Railtel Corporation of India Limited 2,22,58,550 - Under Verification
73 Rajans Vigil 27,642 - Under Verification
74 Rajesh BP, Meghashree, Ravi BP, Sowmya, Hanume Gowda GN, Sar 2,142 - Under Verification
75 Ram Net Com 2,33,551 - Under Verification
76 Retwik Digital 1,52,441 - Under Verification
77 Rockwell Industries 11,54,040 - Under Verification
78 RR Optinet Pvt. Ltd 16,46,100 - Under Verification
79 Saffan TA 1,06,849 - Under Verification
80 Sai Technologies 30,23,763 - Under Verification
81 SaTan Infratech Pvt Ltd 1,32,406 - Under Verification
82 Seema Communications Private Limited 2,43,812 - Under Verification
83 Sethi (India) Travels 7,993 - Under Verification
84 Sharp Vision 4,51,382 - Under Verification
85 Shiv Shakti Enterprise 11,29,115 - Under Verification
86 Shiv Shambhu Constructions 23,48,783 - Under Verification
87 Shri Vaishnavi Digital Communication 1,64,066 - Under Verification
88 Sidharth Broadcasting Pvt Ltd 57,27,243 - Under Verification
89 Silpa Digital Network 7,06,815 - Under Verification
90 Singh Food Factory 65,286 - Under Verification
91 Siti Srinivasa Cable Network 3,75,294 - Under Verification
92 SM Communication 13,43,430 - Under Verification
93 Snd Communications 1,07,807 - Under Verification
94 Sound and Vision Electronics LLP 1,73,20,605 - Under Verification
95 Sree Sai Srinivasa Media 3,08,577 - Under Verification
96 Sree Sankar M 43,813 - Under Verification
97 Sree Seshadri Sat Links 5,415 - Under Verification
98 Sri Mancherial Digital Communications Pvt Ltd 1,05,382 - Under Verification
99 Sri Parvathi Cable Network 1,13,573 - Under Verification
100 SriRama Digital Communication Network 3,37,771 - Under Verification
101  SriSai Cable Networks 1,93,481 - Under Verification
102  Sri Sai Ganesh Communications 2,40,412 - Under Verification
103  Srinivasa Sity Digital Network 4,47,395 - Under Verification
104  Star India Pvt Ltd 5,82,60,993 - Under Verification
105 Sthambadri Digital Networks 3,33,498 - Under Verification
106  Sun Distribution Services Pty Ltd 1,84,30,679 - Under Verification
107  Super Cassettes Industries Private Limited 63,11,471 - Under Verification
108 Swapna Cable Network 1,70,172 - Under Verification
109 Tata Teleservices Limited 17,700 - Under Verification
110 TV18 Broadcast Limited 37,77,59,216 28,73,76,751 9,03,82,465
111 Ultra Media and Entertainment Private Limited 18,64,500 - Under Verification
112 Uniway Infocom 3,03,080 - Under Verification
113  Vishva Digital Services 11,01,232 - Under Verification
114 WePEARL IT & Consulting 1,98,450 - Under Verification
115 Zee Entertainment Enterprises Ltd 5,32,95,31,612 - Under Verification

Total 6,52,31,39,001 31,21,25,561 9,97,09,247

Notes:

1. Amounts admitted have been mentioned above basis available information and may be updated/ revised as per additional information received.

2.The amount admitted may undergo change on account of adjustment in respect of transaction made, if any during the CIRP.



